Novizen

Startnummet Verein

124 Ruder-Club Sliderelbe

49 RG Hansa

121 Ruder-Club Sliderelbe

Startzeit Zielzeit

12:50:16 13:09:02

12:31:16 12:50:15

11:23:35 11:42:37

93 Ruder-Vereinigung Bille v. 1896 e.V. 14:57:23 15:17:20
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Matjesregatta 12.10.2024

Platz gem.Zeit FormelS S-Platz D-Alter

31

48

26

39

RV Bille

Boot
Mannschaft

Christian Kamphus, Jan Einax, Kai
Novizen 4x+ Winterhalter,Martin Weber, Stm/f: Michel

Krukenberg

Anja Kraher, Daniel Kraher, Oliver
Novizen 4x+ Minchow,Kerstin Lindae, Stm/f: Sina

Schumacher

Novizen 4x+ Johann Strunck, Laura Mirmann, Niko
Winter,Seraphin Taka, Stm/f: Franziska Zieske

Novizen 4x+ Maik Réver, Jesse Heienbrock, Sonja
Mdiller,Susan Schlaghoff, Stm/f: N. N.



